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Stepped nipple

SNI M40

SNI M40
Stepped nipple

Productnumber: 21644001
Dimensions: 45 x 45 x 24 mm

Stepped nipple, IP55, with closed sealing
membrane, can be cut into multiple steps,

thermoplastic elastomer (TPE), grey, for wall
thicknesses from 1.5 - 4 mm

Sealing area 14 - 54 mm

IP55

Created at 14.02.2023. All statements without guarantee. We reserve the right to make improvements to technical progress.

Giuinther Spelsberg GmbH + Co. KG
Im Gewerbepark 1 - D-58579 Schalksmiihle - Telefon: +49 (0) 23 55 / 892-0 - Telefax: +49 (0) 23 55 / 892-299
Page 1 of 2



Technical Data

electrical characteristics

Type of protection:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:

Height:

Material characteristics
suitable for exterior use:

Industry quality:

mechanical properties
for wall thickness max:
for sealing range max:
for wall thickness min:

for sealing range min:

els spe|slaerg

IP55

45 mm
45 mm

24 mm

no

no

4.5 mm
34.0 mm
1.5 mm

13 mm
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